Hageland Marathon 30-10-2016

Startnr Naam

20
3
48
21
76
47
86
53
67
58
79
19
69
29
52
45
27
31
68
81
26
9
59
66
13
106
6
25
55
83
10
7
63
64
11
107
18
80
2
35
34
78
74
22
12
14
44
87

De Raeymaeker Joost
Appelen Jo

Mertens Gert

De Schaetzen Gaetan
Van Hiel Paul

Meers Vincent
Watthy Johan

Pauwel Joos
Swennen Daan
Reunis Philippe

Van Nieuwenhove Jeroen

De Proost Patricia
Van Brussel Bart
Dops Ghyslain
Ossendorp John
Maes Luc

Dhooge Chris
Everaerts Peter
Torfs Ivo

Van Tulder Koen
De Smit Karel
Bemong Marc

Salu Kristien
Sterckx Peter
Boussemaere Roland
Haustraete Fred
Avau Benoit

De Wit Chris
Peeters Gustaaf
Vandewal Jacques
Bodo Reka

Balog Aron
Severens Herman
Spitael Jan
Boekestijn Leonard
Van De Weerdt Jef
De Keyser Gust
Van Samang Ann
Ambuhl Vincent
Hufkens Louis
Huang Borwoei
Van Loock Monik
Van den Broeck Maurice
De Sobrie Herman
Boels Peter
Buelens Lucia
Lyneel Deborah
Wauters Lien

Tijd
2:47:21
2:48:22
2:56:40
3:14:13
3:16:57
3:16:58
3:23:50
3:26:48
3:28:42
3:30:17
3:32:37
3:34:32
3:38:23
3:45:50
3:46:18
3:48:33
3:48:34
3:50:39
3:53:01
3:53:02
3:53:32
3:56:02
3:56:51
4:03:45
4:08:05
4:08:06
4:11:59
4:13:18
4:21:36
4:22:04
4:22:55
4:22:56
4:23:17
4:28:13
4:31:33
4:34:12
4:35:20
4:35:22
4:36:42
4:40:02
4:45:16
4:45:17
4:48:48
4:50:19
4:52:55
4:54:00
5:01:23
5:01:23



